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EEAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No. 307-6-04645-4 : Curfency THB
Account Name mslfpiaudomiatugd Account Status Active
Alias Name : ; Branch Name : 7 CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 15,978.94 Available Balance 15,978.94 —

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2017 i To Date 31-08-2017 . B
Time 00:00 ~ bt 1l Time 24:00 ~
&  Specific Period: Today -
—D
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount ‘ Balance init Br
28-08-2017 931001 " BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 297,456.00 108682
: 3N !
28-08-2017 931001 - BCD14 - GFMIS/108682 ~ 4,000.00 301,456.00 . 108682
28-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,020.00 305,476.00 108682
28-08-2017 931001 BCD14 - GFmis/osesz M 3,178.00 308,652.00 108682
28-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108582 7 18,800.00 327,452.00 108682
28-08-2017 571011 CWTPC 0231802 -2,972.00 324,480.00 0307
28-08-2017 22041 ~ CWTRC 3071565607 ; 10231796 -4,610:00 319,870.00 0307
28-08-2017 22041 © CWTRC 9849308001 10231806 ~ -317600 - 316,694.00 0307
28-08-2017 22041 - CWCH 3350100102290 - 10231807 -4,000.00 312,694.00 0307
28-08-2017 412320 CWTRG sl 10231800 73,054.00 - 239,640.00 0307
3301700528582511 ;
28-08-2017 570801 CWCH afl usTAAné 10231803 -1,260.00 238,380.00 0307
08162921
: 33017005285828u1 _
28-08-2017 570801 CWCH 2l usTnAnd 10231790 -860.00 237,520.00 0307
08162921 : : :
© 29-08-2017 931000 BCD14 .  GFMIS/08682 : © 8,264.00 245784.00 108682
29-08-2017 571011 ' CWTRC 3071647433 . 10231808 -8,264.00 '237,520.00 0307
31-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,740 00 252,260.00 108682
31-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 h 3,500.00 255,760.00 108682
31-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 70,350.00 - 326,110.00 108682
31-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,400.00 333,510.00 108682
31-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 1,058.94 334,568.94 108682

31-08-2017 572357 CWTRC 3070589448 10231814 -70,350.00 264,218.94 030?




31-08-2017 572357 CWTRC 3070653855 10231810 - -5,800.00

3101500026658 .
31082017 570801 CWCH g wawdlas 10231809 © _8,940.00
0898434895
31-08-2017 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR.67 10231801 - -16,000.00

ICAS INCL R1

Total Cr. = 702,948.83 Total Dr. = -686,749.89
Total CLCK. 0.00

= difirst  dprevious - 30f3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corpurate.banking@kib.cp.th
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KBUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂﬁAceounts
|7 2
| » No transaction found (23070)
il s :
Account Details - Current Account ;

Account No. - 307-6-05918-1 Currency ¥ THB-

Account Name z;‘sr::]ﬁjﬂﬁﬁuﬁ’om‘mﬂgqﬁ (o Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name : CHAIYAPHUM BR.
! Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance © 000 --> :

» Select transactions to view by:
From Date 01082017 [EB To Date 31082010 =

Time | 00:00 v Time 24:00 ¥

@ Transaction Date:.

& Specific Period: : ngay v
—_—

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited _
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wiattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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AnumslgsuUncusmiadagi
JURFINEBARUNINEUIATTRIRNATEITIINTS
suIANSNTIVE F121FunR \aaiiyd 307-0-18188-0

o4 AT 31 Fewan 2560

VWY : U
2anRuAINERIAITAENEIT AN RUATB9IIINTS _ 9,619:00
uan
HEAANAREATNILLSIEanaa9E1WIANS (Bank Statement) : 9,619.00
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- Saving Account
307-0-18188-0
Wunasasnynis mslinliau

Account No.
| Account Name

Page 1 o1 1

" THB
Active

‘Currency
Accournit Status

Alias Name Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 9,619.00 " Available Balance 9,619.00 -=>
> Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2017 i To Date 31-08-2017
Time 00:00 ! Time, | 24:00 ~
(&) . Specific Period: 'Todary iz
_—
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
23-08-2017 572357 SDTRC 3076046454 380.00 9,619.00
Total Cr. = 380.00 Total Dr. = 0.00
el R

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited .
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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5 KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂf-\ooounts

Page 1 of 1

[« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account '

307-6-05973-4 Currency

Bunasasstinis asuialidau

Account No.

Account Name Account Status

Branch Name

| Alias Name
Available Balance

" | Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by: -

From Date [01-08-2017 @

=) " Transaction Date:
Time Q(_):OO v

Tody oo K

@&  Specific Period:

- >

" Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Distri

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

To Date

ict, Bangkok, 10110

THB

Active
CHAIYAPHUM BR.
000 -—>

31-08-2017
Time 24:00 ~
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r Tuitfium  07/09/2560
HAAHUW 5801046
Savings Account Statement T |
’ : Wyt 12 andogi
pfu  dninvumslfzdhaulmiagug o
e o @unlys 020050113270
~dninnumsygzlnauimiasenu 1
M AN Suil  31/08/2560
Tuiieq esFogil %
B : - anady  THB
Foii 36000
gl
49/1 QUUVTIUING
Tuidjas dies
Fu1il 36000
= : & = A 2
Jun 319013 Ae@dules  CHKNO. NUIURY My AUNAD M yNpIIems
Tufiina
iy
B/F gaAsNIN 3,000.00
02/08/2560 SD . SAV Deposit "46,800.00 0.00 49,800.00 1 92573
03/08/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 46,800.00 1 90043
04/08/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 46,800.00 0.00 D00kl 90043
07/08/2560 SDCK - SAV Depositby 03616740 945,000.00 0.00 '945,000.00 58 5604783
07/08/2560 SDCK SAV Deposit by _7 03620333 805,000.00 0.00 1,750,000.00 58 5600783
07/08/2560 SDCK SAV Depositby 03616794 665,000.00 0.00 2,415,000.00 58 56004783
07/08/2560 SDCK SAV Depositby 03616847 665,000.00 07.()0 3,080,000.00 58 56001783
07/08/2560 SDCK  SAV Depositby 03620401 1,435,000.00 000, 451500000 58 5600783
. . s e ﬂa‘?; '
07/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 16,200.00 5 1 ‘;iuo‘!@ 13! 1:531,200.00 1 9253
08/08/256¢ SD SAV Deposit 500.00 000  4,531,700.00 1 9253
09/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 5,000.00 5 0.00 4,536,700.00 1 9253
10/08/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 16,200.00 #7413520,500.00 1 90043
: y e el U
10/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 600,00 1 ¥ HUNIILH gl 4,521,100.00 1 9253
11/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 348,730.41 0.00 4,869,830.41 1 9253
16/08/2360 - SD SAV" Deposit 3,435.50 0.00 4,873,265.91 1 9253
18/08/2560 SD SAYV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 4,874,265.91 1 9253
22/08/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,515,000.00 0.00 359,265.91 1 90068
22/08/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 359,265.91 0.00 0.00 1 9006 -
22/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00 -0.00 1,000.00 1 9253
| 24/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 70,215.00 0.00 -71,215.00 1 9253
Pace Dr — g A QAN ILS O % — 1.8 £ ANC A0ND O1



TUfluw  07/09/2560
¥ 4 =
HESHUW 5801046
Savings Account Statement uwuﬁ 2
S Y Gi St S wgnu 12 dndfegil
g3y annnumslpideaudmiageny o
= e @yiniy¥ 020050113270
diinaumsigglnaudamingoga B
it (e iy N 31/08/2560
Tuiias wiesganl e
G anaildy  THB
Foqil 36000
MnFogi
49/1 DUUUTIWUINT
Tusies ies
Fan1 36000
o o o - = = & A .
uh 3183 eTUY CHK NO. LU mi fnae MV gMIjanis
Juniling
g ; Ao .
25/08/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 70,215.00 1 90063
28/08/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 70,215.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00 - 0.00 1,000.00 1 9253
30/08/2560 SD SAV Deposit 4,000.00 5 0.00 . 5,000.00 1 9253
C/F vananTy - 5,000.00
% . (e e = ~
auu 1gnees
B
Page Dr. = 2 71,215.00 & 2 5,000.00
Totai Dr = 7 ZNn11 AN O1 o SIS 19 FaRio N 1S L |
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Suiiuw  07/09/2560
© pafiun 5801046
Current Account Statement Liﬂuﬁ 1
iy e eegan ol | ST nwulgny 12 mndoqil
Wiy dnineumsdgzdiausiiadogu ok
e i A 2o (el Lﬂ‘UﬂUﬂﬁI‘D’ 000329160583
dinaumsiginauimiaseg .5
e - Jufl 31/08/2560
Tuiina WsFeqil i
e anay  THB
Fuqil 36000
TNl
49/1 AUUVTTUING
Tuiiles iies
Fon1i 36000
w & = o o a = A 2
IUN JIEanN3 fasuld Hulalauan FIUIUNY iy fvne 11 a'ﬂl 3718N13
TuRiina
B/F g9AInIT 0.00
03/08/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 18746622 . 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 1 90063
03/08/2560 OTID. DDA Overdraft 3,000.00 . 0.00 0.00 1 90043
04/08/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 18746623 . 46,800.00 0.00 -46,800.00 1 90063 -
04/08/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft - 46,800.00 0.00 1 b 90043
10/08/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 18746624 ~ 16,200.00 0.00 -16,200.00 1 90043
10/08/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft - 16,200.00 - ; = =000 0.001 90043
22/08/2560 1INCL  ICAS Cheque - 18746625 4,515,000.00 0.00- -4,515,000.00 1 90043
22/08/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft  4,515,000.00 0.00 0001 90043
: 22/08/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque -18746626 359,265.91 0.00 -359,265.91 1 906043
22/08/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 359,265.91 0.00 0.00 1 90043
25/08/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 18746627 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90043
25/08/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90043
28/08/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 18746628 70,21_5.00 0.00 70215001 90043
28/08/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft -70,215.00 =, 0.00 ' 0.001 . 90043
j_f: A o :
CIF sonun Y C FUHIGNA0S 30
Page Dr. = 7 5,011,480.91 Cr 7 5,011,480.91
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WS 5801046
Current Account Staiement Cupun 1
b ; p MUY 12 d1venl
piu  dninnumslfnliiaundeg inenunau), : S
¥ ot @YnUYT 000125000987
227/5 n.ssAnsaa1e 1 a.ludies 1 ‘
o . : P Jun  31/08/2560
luwulugwaeya lunwolugveya i
) dnaidu  THB
Fonil :
franFegi
49/1 aUULITMINTI
Tuiies ies
Fagnil 36000
o o = = o = = ’ & 5
Tun 31803 F185110 Wg@uEA - IUIURY my Auvide @ gyhanents
Juniwa
. - -{n +.
B/F ' gaAunU SR : 0.00
01/08/2560 - #8ARINTD
C/F goaun
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 o — 0 0.00
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F189IUNTENLRANRUENNEUIANT
LY a a - v @  a
AnneumsilHzlnausanindani
suIAg 5n4. d1andenil iaadtayd 000125000076

fduanissianduehnsunans (Nuuansuilszann)
e A ;
W AuN 31 RIWAN 2560

Wiae  UIN
saARuAUMRR AT EBN AR AT TuanUszinniialy 1,046,000]00
190 Rurnfigelaiindineds 175,000{00
1,221,000,00
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y Fuflfiun  07/09/2560
NN 5801046
Current Account Statement uv&u‘ff‘; 1
’ 3 NI 12 A1Feni
g3y - neanumslfzUiauienuasnITy Yo SO )
. @yntyd 000125000076
dninaumsifzinautmiadegi o e 5 N BT e
: v U 31/08/2560
luwuluguveya ieetugi [
i , anadu  THB -
Faqil
GRLEE T
49/1 AUUYTTUINT
Twijes disa '
Fonil 36000
ar =l o = < . a_ - e
Jun 518015 Mot MugUEn IWIVERY M AuMne M gnaanag
Sufiina -
N €
BIF gaAuNI 0.00
04/08/2560 SPCC10 SPIN DDA 3,820.00 © 0.00 3,820.00 1 920472
07/08/2560 SPCC10  SPIN DDA 1,701.00 0.00 5521001 . 920472
09/08/2560 SPCC10 SPIN DDA 970,000.00 _ 0.00- 975,521.00 1 920072
10/03.’2560 CWIR DDA Withdraw 07288392 40,00.0.00- 0.00 “935,521.00 12 5801046
_10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288389 40,000.00 0.00 £95,521.00 12 5701403
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288391 40,000.00 0.00 +855,521.00 12 5904074
10/0822560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288386  40,000.00 q!oo 815,521.00 12 5904074
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288388 40,000.00 0.00 775,521.00 12 5801040
10/082560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288387 40,000.00 ga ihph 1 it0.00 ' 735,521.00 12 5604509
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288385 40,000.00 0.00 1695,521.00 12 5704403
10708/2560 CWIR DDA Withdraw 07288370 30,000.00 : 0.00 665,521.00 12 5801040
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288371 30,000.00 . 0.00  635521.00 12 580]046
10/08/2560 'CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288372 30,999.99; 0.,04}- .+ +1605,521.00 12 590074
10/08/2560 CWTR - DDA Withdraw 07288376 30,2)&)0.66 0.00 575,521.00 12 5904074
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288374 30,000.00 0.00 545,521.00 12 57011403
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288369 30,000.00 0.00 515,521.00 12 5801040
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288375 30,000.00 0.00 485,521.00 12 . 580]046
10/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288373 30,000.00 0.00 © 455,521.00 12 590074
10/08/2560 IINCL  ICASCheque 7288393 3,820.00 0.00° 451,701.00 1 90043
11/0872560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288365 30,000.00 0.00 421,701.00 12 58010040
o Tie 17 552 270 00 e = 2 975.521.00
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Tuviulugwveya desdogil slae
. _ anaiu  THB
FUNU
d1Feni
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o all, Lo 2 o = o & »
IUN 37803 f181UTY HulgauLsa YIUIUNU N AIae Tl Ej‘ﬂ'lﬁ'"lﬂﬂ']i
Juniiua
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288364 30,000.00 0.00 391,701.00 12 560p509
11/0872560 - CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288366 30,000.00 0.00 361,701.00 12 560509
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288362 30,000.00 0.00 331,701.00 12 5701403
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288368 30,000.00 0.00 301,701.00 12 560P509
11/08/2560 CWTR - DDA Withdraw 07288363 30,000.00 0.00 - '271,701.00 12 580}040
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 07288367 30,000.00 0.00 241,701.00 12 590p074
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288390 40,000.00 0.00 201,701.00 12 5800040
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288378 25,000.00 0.00 - 176,701.00 12 - 560p509
11/082560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288381 25,000.00 0.00 151,701.00 12 560p509
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288383 25,000.00 0.00 126,701.00 12 570}403
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288384 25,000.00 0.00 101,701.00 12 560509
11/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288382 25,000.00 2% . 0:00 76,701.00 1007 5709271
15/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288380 25,000.00 g 0.00 51,701.00 12 5600509
15/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288377 25,000.00 f = 0.00 26,701.00 12 5600509
' : S
15/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 07288379 25,000.00 4 0.00 1,701.00 12 5900074
15/08/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 7288395 17.01 0.06' 1,683:99 1 90043
22/08/2560 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 07288394 1,683.99 i L 0.00 12 5904074
24/08/2560 SPCCI0 SPIN DDA 31,500.00 £ 0.00 31,500.00 1 920072
25/08/2560 SPCC10  SPIN DDA 4.525.00 0.00 36,025.00 1 920472
25/08/2560 SPCC10  SPIN DDA 8,578.00 0.00 44.603.00 1 920472
28/08/2560 CDCK DDA Depositby 15496174 175,000.00 0.00 $219,603.00 58 5604548
== A1 AT A0 ¥ R A 2710 A072 0N
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Current Account Statement :muﬁ 2]
. e wusny 12 1ndoni
Biv  nesnumaljzliitwienyasnssy A0
i I e e @UATYS - 000125000076
dninnumslfzUnaAulmIatoni oA AR
; » S e e Un  31/08/2560
Tuwuluguveya wessagi -
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il
GEERETY
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Tuidiea s
Fani 36000
Tud 518013 AeFie  wineuEa T1UIUEY a1 AuNdD @ gishems
Junilng
28/08/2560 CWCA DDA Withdraw 07288399 14,250.00 0.00 205,353.00 12 5600509
28/08/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 7288397 4,525.00 0.00 200,828.00 1 90063
28/08/2560 ITNCL ICAS Cheque 7288400 3,000.00 0.00 197,828.00 1 90063
29/08/2560 SPCCI0  SPIN DDA 1,000.00 0.00 198,828.00 1 92007}
29/08/2560 SPCC10 SPIN DDA 1,045,000.00 0.00 1,2;#3;828.00 1 920073
29/08/2560 IINCL ICAS Chgéquc 7288398 14,250.00 0.00 .1,229,578.00 1 90063
31/08/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw = 07288396 8,578.00 0.00 1,221,000.00 886 5601403
C/F sangnly N
Page Dr.= 5 44,603.00 Cr= 2 1,046,000.00
Toral e — 20 1000 124 00 e g 9941 1724 00
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